Supplier

Advance HE

Metropolitan Workshop LLP
Metropolitan Workshop LLP
BDO

Avison Young

PHD Media Ireland

Presidio - Arkphire Security Ltd
Crowe Advisory Ireland Limited
Dell Ireland

Metropolitan Workshop LLP
Forvis Mazars

Alice PR and Events Limited
Version 1 Software Ltd

Forvis Mazars

BDO Eaton Square Limited
Insight Statistical Consulting
Forvis Mazars

Forvis Mazars

UCD Professional Academy

Croke Park Stadium t/a Brindare Ltd

HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY/IRISH RESEARCH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS OVER €20,000 Q4 2024

Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Category

Delivery of Athena Swan Charter

Student accommodation contract - stage 2 & 3

Student accommodation contract - stage 1 & 2

Student accommodation work programme and HEI review
HEI (Higher Education Institution) reviews

Marketing campaigns for National Tertiary Office (NTO)

IT - Security Information and Event Management technology
Programme for Access to Higher Education (PATH) Impact Assessment
IT hardware

Student accommodation contract - Initiation, stage 1 & 2
Human Capital Initiative (HCI) audits

Springboard+ & HCI Pillar 1 marketing, NTO public relations
Space Utilisation Survey - IT solution and design

HEI Cultural Assessment report

IT Consultancy and support

Eurostudent 9 survey

Public Spending Code compliance review

HEI review

Advanced Excel training, 22 staff

North South Research Programme conference fees

Date

20/12/2024
19/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
07/11/2024
24/10/2024
28/11/2024
07/11/2024
17/10/2024
12/12/2024
21/11/2024
05/12/2024
07/11/2024
19/12/2024
10/10/2024
24/10/2024
12/12/2024

Total

€261,899
€78,589
€66,641
€64,075
€62,624
€54,120
€51,660
€48,764
€46,494
€41,200
€40,672
€36,880
€29,757
€29,355
€28,996
€26,574
€25,191
€24,772
€21,248
€20,459
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