HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY/IRISH RESEARCH COUNCIL PAYMENTS OVER €20,000 Q4 2024

Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Supplier	Category	Date	Total
Advance HE	Delivery of Athena Swan Charter	20/12/2024	€261,899
Metropolitan Workshop LLP	Student accommodation contract - stage 2 & 3	19/12/2024	€78,589
Metropolitan Workshop LLP	Student accommodation contract - stage 1 & 2	12/12/2024	€66,641
BDO	Student accommodation work programme and HEI review	12/12/2024	€64,075
Avison Young	HEI (Higher Education Institution) reviews	12/12/2024	€62,624
PHD Media Ireland	Marketing campaigns for National Tertiary Office (NTO)	12/12/2024	€54,120
Presidio - Arkphire Security Ltd	IT - Security Information and Event Management technology	12/12/2024	€51,660
Crowe Advisory Ireland Limited	Programme for Access to Higher Education (PATH) Impact Assessment	07/11/2024	€48,764
Dell Ireland	IT hardware	24/10/2024	€46,494
Metropolitan Workshop LLP	Student accommodation contract - Initiation, stage 1 & 2	28/11/2024	€41,200
Forvis Mazars	Human Capital Initiative (HCI) audits	07/11/2024	€40,672
Alice PR and Events Limited	Springboard+ & HCl Pillar 1 marketing, NTO public relations	17/10/2024	€36,880
Version 1 Software Ltd	Space Utilisation Survey - IT solution and design	12/12/2024	€29,757
Forvis Mazars	HEI Cultural Assessment report	21/11/2024	€29,355
BDO Eaton Square Limited	IT Consultancy and support	05/12/2024	€28,996
Insight Statistical Consulting	Eurostudent 9 survey	07/11/2024	€26,574
Forvis Mazars	Public Spending Code compliance review	19/12/2024	€25,191
Forvis Mazars	HEI review	10/10/2024	€24,772
UCD Professional Academy	Advanced Excel training, 22 staff	24/10/2024	€21,248
Croke Park Stadium t/a Brindare Ltd	North South Research Programme conference fees	12/12/2024	€20,459